CashPr

SYSTEMS IMDIA LIMITED

OMMUNIC/‘.TIO,’J

04-Jul-2023 User: PRADEEP SINGH c |NTELLFGENT C
Orporate :

Current Date ::::
INTELLIGENT COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS INDIA LiMITED b
=Y Hub

Branch :
:: Bulk Payment Request :: View

Batch Payment Petails |

(») Batch Details
06-Apr-2023

Activation Date

falr Batch No 0106042328229
S Product INTELCOMSILEPAY payment Method N
s Debit AcNo | 911020003747228
e Total Request 8 Total Amount INR 147,232.00
(») SlTemplate Details [+
A ! (») Maker Checker Details
Maker MANOJ Make Date 08-Apr-2023 17:13:01
: Checker NEENAM Check Date 08-Apr-2023 17:56:12

hitps://paypro.axisbank.co.in/corporateWeb/toModule.do7prefix=/jsp/PayPro/Transactions g
98/bbulkpa
ymenltrequest.dog
-doamethod=show&mode=vi
svia.. .= M1

)



C ¥
714123, 3:56 PM 8shPro (Payments)

(») Request Details

https;//paypro.axisbank.co.inloorporaleWebIloModuIe.dmp.-eﬁxq,

Sr  Beneficiary Account  Beneficiary geneficiary IFSC ::nm?c'ary Hink Amount FP3yment  pepit Ajlc No Status Links

No Number Name Code Method _
1 6667173030 Krishan Kumar  IDIBO0ONO44 INDIANBANK 18,404.00 N 911020003747228 Paid  View
2 7095013713 Rakesh Kumar  IDIB000TO68 INDIANBANK 18,404.00 N 911020003747228 Paid  View
3 71000100012396 GAURAV BARBODBOKHL BANKOFBARODA  18,404.00 N 911020003747228 Paid  View
4 71000100012394 AJAY KUMAR BARBODBOKHL BANKOFBARODA 18,404.00 N 911020003747228 Paid  View
5 71000100012401 ANURADHA  BARBODBOKHL ~ BANKOFBARODA  18,404.00 N 911020003747228 Paid  View
6 33288100004515 VIPIN KUMAR _BARBOJAKANG BANKOFBARODA  18,404.00 N 911020003747228 Paid  View
7 45240100015804 RAJAN KUMAR BARBODWADEL — BANKOFBARODA  18,404.00 N 911020003747228 Paid  View
8 71000100012417 ASHA BARBODBOKHL ~ BANKOFBARODA  18,404.00 N 911020003747228 Paid  View

B"‘Vpa}’F'l'm"l'rans5“-_;|_|.J;Lg&,;.age=.fl:t';ulkpaymenlreql.uast.do&-mmhod=show8-moder=vie... 1



\\wr,
MNP/2223/D
GB PANT o L/2069
SALARY \A%f' Mar-23
SR NO|NAME BANK | ACCOUNTING IFSC CODE AMT
1{Krishan Kumar INDIAN (6667173030 IDIBOOON0O44 18404
2|Rakesh Kumar INDIAN | 7095013713 IDIBOOOTO68 18404
3|GAURAV BOB  [71000160012396 BARBODBOKHL 18404
4| AJAY KUMAR BOB  [71000100012394 __|BARBODBOKHL 18404
5|ANURADHA BOB  [71000100012401  |BARBODBOKHL 18404
6|VIPIN KUMARYADAV __ |BOB  [33733100004515 __ |BARBOJAHANG 18404
7|RAJAN KUMAR BOB 45240100015804 __|BARBODWADEL 18404
8|ASHA BOB 71000100012417 __ |BARBODBOKHL 18404
TOTAL AMT 147232

Page 1 of 1




TTN——.

{ 355 PM

NT CON]MUMCATION SYSTEMS INDIA LIMITED

Current Date ::::  04-Jul-2023 User: PRADEEP SINGH

Corporate : INTELLIGE
Branch: INTELLIGENT COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS INDIA LIMITED Hub A 0

:: Bulk Payment Request :: View

Batch Pay(hen_; Details |

(») Batch Details

Batch No 0106042328209 1 activation Date | 06-Apr-2023

Product VIVNTELCQMSI_LEPAY Payment Method ||

Debit A/c No 911020003747228

Total Request 13 Total Amount | INR| 231,778.00
Process (» SliTemplate Details [+
AiikoRze (») Maker Checker Details

Maker MANOJ Make Date 06-Apr-2023 17:12:45

Checker NEENAM Check Date 06-Apr-2023 17:56:31

ogOul Cancel

axisbank,co_in/corporateWebItoModuIe,do?preﬁx=ljsp/PayPro/'l'ransaclions&page

=/bbu"‘PaYmBI'Ilrequest.do&method=show&mode=vie... 11

https://paypro.




F

T4

23, 3:55 PM

» Request Details

Sr BeneﬂciaryAccoun(
i No Number

1

10

11

12

13

915010036228692
915010056889248
915010054593176
915010053917173
915010054537642
919010002699529
915010054638154
915010054669040
920010071069317
921010033776247
921010033776551
921010033775972

921010033776344

o.axisbank.co:

in/carporaleWahlt

Beneficiary
Name

Abhishek Anand
Bimla Devi
Kirti Sharma

Poonam Bisht

Pradeep
Sharma

Prince Pal
Rajan Kumar

Sumit Kumar

PRABHAT
KUMAR

RAHUL SINGH
AJAY KUMAR
RAHUL KUMAR
NITIN KUMAR

geneficia®y IFS

code

Beneficiary Bank

Lasnrro (Payments)

Payment

Amou
"t Method

18,404.00

18,404.00

18,404.00

10,930.00

18,404.00

18,404.00

18,404.00

18,404.00

18,404.00

18,404.00

18,404.00

18,404.00

18,404.00 |

oModqu.do?proﬁx#jsp/p,yPr
O/ T
nnsacdonsa.paga=/bbulkpaymenlrequeswo

Debit A/c No Status
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911 020003747228 Paid
911 020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911 020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
©11020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911 020003747228 Paid
911 020003747228 Paid

911 020003747228 Paid

Links

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

&method=show&moda=vie_ i<t

11




MNP/2223/
DL/2069
GB PANT 06.04.2023
SALARY Mar-23
| SR NO|NAME BANK |ACCOUNT NO AMT
1  |Abhishek Anand AXIS  |915010036228692 18404
| 2 |Bimla Devi AXIS  |915010056889248 18404
| 3 [KirtiSharma AXIS  |915010054593176 18404
4 |Poonam Bisht AXIS 915010053917173 10930
S |pradeep Sharma AXIS  |915010054537642 18404
6 |Prince Pal AXIS  [919010002699529 18404
| 7 |Rajan Kumar AXIS  |915010054638154 18404
| 8 |sumit Kumar AXIS  |915010054669040 18404
| 9 |PRABHAT KUMAR AXIS  |920010071069317 18404
| 10 [RAHULSINGH AXIS  |921010033776247 18404
| 11 laavkumar AXIS 921010033776551 18404
| 12 |RAHUL KUMAR AXIS  [921010033775972 18404
\\ 13 |NITIN KUMAR AXIS  [921010033776344 18404
F TOTALAMT | 231778




P NG e B

J 45 PM
CashPro

I\AXIS BANK | PAYPRO

Current Date :::: 04-Jul-2023 User: PRADEEP SINH Corporate : INTELLI ION SYSTEMS INDIALIMITED

GENT COMMUNICAT

Branch : INTELLIGENT COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS INDIA LIMITED Hub A 0

:: Bulk Payment Request :: View

Batch Payment Details |

) Batch Details

Batch No 0104052319179 Activation Date 04-May-2023

Product INTELCOMSILEPAY payment Method [l

Debit A/c No 911020003747228

Total Request 12 Total Amount INR 214,584.00
(» Sl/Template Details (+]

(») Maker Checker Details

Maker PRADEEPS Make Date 04-May-2023 16:13:32

Checker PANKAJ Check Date 04-May-2023 17:18:23

1”1

o.inlcorporaleWebltoModule.do?preﬁx:/J'SP/ PayProlTransactions&page=/bbulkpaymentrequest.do&method=showdmade=vis. .

https:l/paypro.axisbank.c



R e R e, Ll e .

CashPro (Payments)

L N, |

Sr
No

10

11

348 PM

» Request Details

Beneficiary Account
Number

915010036228692
215010056889248
215010054593176
915010054537642
919010002699529
915010054638154
215010054669040
920010071069317
921010033776247
921010033776551
921010033775972

921010033776344

4 paypm,a)dsbank.co.inlcorpora —
2 leWeb/toModule.do?prefix=/jsp/PayPro/Ti ransactions&page=/bbulkpaymentrequest.do8method=show&mode=vie...

Beneficiary
Name Code

Abhishek Anand
Bimla Devi

Kirti Sharma

Pradeep
Sharma

Prince Pal
Rajan Kumar

Sumit Kumar

PRABHAT
KUMAR

RAHUL SINGH
AJAY KUMAR
RAHUL KUMAR
NITIN KUMAR

Beneficiary IFSC 5eneficlary Bank

Payment
Amount Method

14,956.00 |
18,148.00 |
18,148.00 |
18,148.00 |
18,148.00 |
18,148.00 |
18,148.00 |
18,148.00 |
18,148.00 |

18,148.00 |
18,148.00 |
18,148.00 |

Debit A/c No
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid

Status Links

View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View

View

1”1




1 “ﬁf :
MNP/2324/
GB PANT HOSP 04.05.2023 DL/0093
{ SALARY | ; N e ; s Apr-23
[ SR NO[NAME % [BANK |ACCOUNTNO _ AMT
1|Abhishek Anand AXIS |915010036228692 14956
2|BimlaDevi : AXls  |915010056889248 18148
| 3|Kirti Sharma Taxis [915010054593176 18148
| 4lpradeep Sharma AXIS  |915010054537642 | 18148
| 5|Prince Pal AXIS  |919010002699529 18148
\ 6|Rajan Kumar ~Jaxis [915010054638154 118148
[ 7[Sumit Kumar ' AXIS_|915010054669040 18148
[ 8|PRABHAT KUMAR AxS_ 920010071069317 18148
| 9|RAHUL SINGH AXIS 1921010033776247 18148
| 10{AJAY KUMAR " [AXIS  |921010033776551 18148
[ 11|RAHULKUMAR AXIS  |921010033775972 18148
[ 12[NITIN KUMAR _ AXIS__921010033776344 18148
1 TOTAL AMT 214584
Page 1 of 1

-




CashPro

Current Date ::::  04-Jul-2023 User: PRADEEP SINGH Corporate : |NTELLIGENT COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS INDIA LIMITED

Branch : INTELLIGENT COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS INDIA LIMITED Hub
0

:: Bulk Payment Request :: View

Batch Pgﬁyhgﬁr‘tt Details |
(») Batch Details

Batch No 0104052319165 Activation Date | 04-May-2023

venton Product INTELCOMSILEPAY payment Method IN
Management
Debit A/c No 911020003747228
‘ INR| | 144,386.00

Reports Total Request (a5 ) Bi Total Amount \ J |

Process (» SlTemplate Details [+]

(» Maker Checker Details

Maker PRADEEPS 04-May-2023 16:12:11

Make Date

e Checker PANKAJ Check Date 04-May-2023 17:18:23

hﬂps:llpaypro.axisbank.co.in/corporateWeblloModule.do?preﬁx=ljsp/PayProfT ransactions&page=/bbulkpaymentrequest.do&method=show&mode=vie N



——

CashPro (Payments) .

423, 347 PM

» Request Details
v IFSC  Benefici
Beneficiay Ay Bk Amount Payment Debit A/c No Status Links

S; szr:‘:::aw Account s.:u::ciary ot Name Py
1 6667173030 Krishan Kumar |DIBOOONOA4 INDIANBANK 18,148.00 N 911020003747228 Paid  View
2 7095013713 Rakesh Kumar IDIB000TO68 INDIANBANK 18,148.00 N 911020003747228 Paid  View
3 710001000123%6 GAURAY BARBODBOKHL BANKOFBARODA  18,148.00 N 911020003747228 Paid  View
4 71000100012394 AJAY KUMAR BARBODBOKHL BANKOFBARODA  17.350.00 N 911020003747228 Paid  View
5 71000100012401 ANURADHA BARBODBOKHL BANKOFBARODA  18,148.00 N 911020003747228 Paid  View

6 33288100004515 z‘g‘:\f"m BARBOJAHANG BANKOFBARODA  18,148.00 N 911020003747228 Paid  View
7 45240100015804 RAJAN KUMAR BARBODWADEL BANKOFBARODA  18,148.00 N 911020003747228 Paid Vi
BARBODBOKHL BANKOFBARODA  18,148.00 N 911020003747228 Paid  View

g8 71000100012417 ASHA



T
MNP/2324/
GB PANT HOSP DL/0093
SRRV o2 — , Apr-23
SR NO|NAME |BANK "Acco@ IFSC CODE AMT
1|Krishan Kumar INDIAN 6667173030 ' IDI'BOOVONQ44 18148
2|Rakesh kumar_ INDIAN |7095013713 ____|IDIBO00TO68 18148
3|GAURAV BOB  |71000100012396 _[BARBODBOKHL 18148
4{AJAY KUMAR [BoB™ |71000100012394 |BARBODBOKHL 17350
5|ANURADHA BOB  |71000100012401 |BARBODBOKHL 18148
6|VIPIN KUMAR YADAV BOB  |33288100004515 |BARBOJAHANG 18148
7|RAJAN KUMAR BOB  |45540100015804 |BARBODWADEL _ 18148
g|lAsHA 1808 [71000100012417 |BARBODBOKHL 18148
TOTAL AMT 144386




rocess

//paypro.axisbank.co.in/corporateWeb/loModule.do?prefix=/jsp/PayPro/Ti ransactions&page
https://paypro. i

ED Hup

: Bulk Payment Request :: View

Batch Payment Details |

») Batch Details

Batch No 1010206237049

Product INTELCOMSILEPAY

DebitAlcNo  [211020003747228 |

Total Request : : 16|

(» SlTemplate Details (+]

(») Maker Checker Details

Maker PRADEEPS

Checker NEENAM

CashPro

INTELLIGENT COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS INDIA LiMITED

0

Activation Date 02-Jun-2023

Payment Method | N

Total Amount ‘ INR 157,913.00
Make Date 02-Jun-2023 12:38:55
Check Date

05-Jun-2023 10:53:13

=lbbulkpaymanlrequest.do&method=show&mode=vi6‘ .

11



52 PM

» Request Details

St Beneficlary Account
No  Number

1 6667173030

2 7095013713

w

71000100012396

ey

71000100012394
5 71000100012401
6 33288100004515
7 45240100015804
8 71000100012417
9 6667173030

10 7095013713

11 71000100012396
12 71000100012394
13 71000100012401
14 33288100004515
15 45240100015804

16 71000100012417

https://paypro.axisbank.co.i
An/corporateWsb/toMog ule.do?preﬁx—”sp,p
ks 3YPro/Mransacti
acuons&page

Beneficiary
Name

Krishan Kumar
Rakesh Kumar
GAURAV

AJAY KUMAR

ANURADHA

VIPIN KUMAR
YADAV

RAJAN KUMAR
ASHA

Krishan Kumar
Rakesh Kumar
GAURAV

AJAY KUMAR

ANURADHA

VIPIN KUMAR
YADAV

RAJAN KUMAR

ASHA

geneficiary IFSC
Code

|DIBOOONO44
IDIBO00TO6E8
pARBODBOKHL
BARBODBOKHL
BARBODBOKHL
BARBOJAHANG
BARBODWADEL
BARBODBOKHL
IDIBOOONO44
IDIBO0OTO68
BARBODBOKHL
BARBODBOKHL
BARBODBOKHL
BARBOJAHANG
BARBODWADEL

BARBODBOKHL

CashPro (Payments)

ﬁ:;a:lclary Bank  Amount ;?:':r:’odnt
INDIANBANK 797.00 N
INDIANBANK 797.00 N
BANKOFBARODA 797.00 N
BANKOFBARODA 766.00 N
BANKOFBARODA 797.00 N
BANKOFBARODA 797.00 N
BANKOFBARODA 797.00 N
BANKOFBARODA 797.00 N
INDIANBANK 18,946.00 N
INDIANBANK 18,946.00 N
BANKOFBARODA  18,946.00 N
BANKOFBARODA  18,946.00 N
BANKOFBARODA  18,946.00 N
BANKOFBARODA  18,946.00 N
BANKOFBARODA  18,946.00 N
BANKOFBARODA  18,946.00 N

=Ibbulkpaymentrequest.do&melhod =

Debit A/c No
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid

911020003747228 Paid

_ShOW&dee=vie ;

Status Links

View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View

View

171




pay

MNP/2324/ MNP/2324/D%

02.06.2023 DL/0182 L/0242
e GB PANT HOSP ‘ — N T (S

SALARY APRIL 2023 May-23
SR NO|NAME BANK |ACCOUNT NO IFSC CODE AMT| AMT| TOTAL AMT
1{Krishan Kumar INDIAN 6667173030 IDIBOOONO44 797 797
2|Rakesh Kumar INDIAN [7095013713 IDIBOOOTO68 797 797
3|GAURAV BOB 71000100012396 |BARBODBOKHL 797 797
4|AJAY KUMAR BOB _ |71000100012394 |BARBODBOKHL 766 766
S|ANURADHA BOB _ |71000100012401 |BARBODBOKHL 797 797
6|VIPIN KUMAR YADAV_ [BOB _ [33288100004512 BARBOJAHANG 797 797
7|RAJAN KUMAR BOB 45240100015804 |BARBODWADEL 797 797
8|ASHA BOB 71000100012417 |BARBODBOKHL 797 797
9|Krishan Kumar INDIAN [6667173030 IDIBOOONO44 18946 18946
10|Rakesh Kumar INDIAN 7095013713 | IDIBO00TO68 18946 18946
11{GAURAV BOB__ |71000100012396 |BARBODBOKHL 18946 18946
12|AJAY KUMAR |BoB 71000100012394  |BARBODBOKHL 18946 18946
13|ANURADHA BOB 71000100012401 |BARBODBOKHL 18946 18946
14|VIPIN KUMAR YADAV _ |BOB 33288100004515 |[BARBOJAHANG 18946 18946
15|RAJAN KUMAR BOB 45240100015804 |BARBODWADEL 18946 18946
16|ASHA BOB _ [71000100012417 |BARBODBOKHL 18946 18946
TOTAL AMT 6345| 151568 157913

Page 1 of 1




T3, 3:50 PM

Current Date ::::

https://paypro.axisbank.co.in/corporateWeb/toModule.do7pr efix=/jsp/PayPro/Transaclions&page=/bbulkpaymentrequest.do&method=show&mode=vie.., 1/1

04-Jul-2023

:: Bulk Payment Request :: View

Batch ‘Payrmeﬂnt' Details I
(») Batch Details

Batch No 010206237076
Product INTELCOMSILEPAY
DebitAlcNo | 911020003747228

Total Request

(» Sl/Template Details [+]

(») Maker Checker Details
Maker PRADEEPS

Checker NEENAM

23|

Corporate ; |NTELLIGE
Branch: INTELLIGENT COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS INDIA LIMITED Hub

CashPro

NT COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS INDIA LIMITED

Activation Date 02-Jun-2023

payment Method |1

Total Amount | INR| 217,843.00
Make Date 02-Jun-2023 12:39:15
Check Date 05-Jun-2023 10:53:00




TMI23. 3 50 PM

> Request Details

Sr
No  Number

1 915010036228692
2  915010056889248
3  915010054593176
4  915010054537642
5 919010002699529
6 915010054638154
7  915010054669040
8 920010071069317
9 921010033776247
10 921010033776551
11 921010033775972
12 921010033776344
13 915010056889248
14 915010054593176
15 915010054537642
16 919010002699529
17 915010054638154
18 915010054669040
19 920010071069317
20 921010033776247
21 921010033776551
22 921010033775972
23 921010033776344

https:/lpaypro.axisba

Beneficiary Account

Benaﬂciary IFSC B
N

:::‘eeﬂclary Code

Abhishek Anand
Bimla Devi

Kirti Sharma

Pradeep
Sharma

Prince Pal
Rajan Kumar

Sumit Kumar

PRABHAT
KUMAR

RAHUL SINGH
AJAY KUMAR
RAHUL KUMAR
NITIN KUMAR
Bimla Devi

Kirti Sharma

Pradeep
Sharma

Prince Pal
Rajan Kumar

Sumit Kumar

PRABHAT
KUMAR

RAHUL SINGH
AJAY KUMAR
RAHUL KUMAR
NITIN KUMAR

nk.co.in/oorporateWebltoModuIe.do?preﬂx=/jsp/paypr° Transactions&pag

Qnaﬂcla
ame ry Bank

CashPro (Payments)

670.00 |
797.00 |
797.00 |
797.00 |
797.00 |
797.00 |
797.00 |
797.00 |
797.00 |
797.00 |
797.00 |
797.00 1
18,946.00 |
18,946.00 |
18,946.00 |
18,946.00 |
18,946.00 |
18,946.00 |
18,946.00 |
18,946.00 |
18,946.00 |
18,946.00 |
18,946.00 |

Payment
Amount  pgthod

Debit A/lc No Status L

911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid
911020003747228 Paid

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

e=/bbulkpaymentrequest.do&melhoci:show&mode:vie, M 11



7] )

MNP/2324/| MNP/2324/

GB PANT HOSP 02.06.2023 pL/0182|  DL/0242

' — | ARREAR

SALARY APRIL 2023 May-23
SR NO|NAME BANK [AcCOUNTNO | AMT AMT| TOTAL AMT
1|Abhishek Anand ___|AXIS_[915010036228692 670 670
2|Bimla Devi AXIS 1915010056889248 797 797
3|[Kirti Sharma AXIS 1915010054593176 797 797
4|Pradeep Sharma AXIS  [915010054537642 797 797
5|Prince Pal ‘ AXIS  1919010002699529 797 797
6|Rajan Kumar AXIS  |915010054638154 797 797
7|Sumit Kumar AXIS  |915010054669040 797 797
8|PRABHAT KUMAR AXIS  {920010071069317 797 797
9|RAHUL SINGH AXIS |921010033776247 797 797
10|AJAY KUMAR AXIS |921010033776551 797 797
11|RAHUL KUMAR AXIS [921010033775972 797 797
12[NITIN KUMAR AXIS [921010033776344 797 797
13|Bimla Devi AXIS [915010056889248 18946 18946
14|Kirti Sharma AXIS |91501005459317 18946 18946
15|Pradeep Sharma AXIS |91501005453764 18946 18946
16|Prince Pal AXIS [91901000269952 18946 18946
17|Rajan Kumar AXIS [91501005463815: 18946 18946
18|Sumit Kumar AXIS |91501005466904 18946 18946
19|PRABHAT KUMAR AXIS |9200100710693 18946 18946
20|RAHUL SINGH AXIS [92101003377624 18946 18946
21|AJAY KUMAR AXIS [92101003377655 18946 18946
22 |RAHUL KUMAR AXIS__|921010033775972 18946 18946
23|NITIN KUMAR AXIS_|921010033776344 18946 18946
TOTAL AMT 9437| 208406 217843

Page 1 of 1




